
 
 MSGR THOMAS MOONEY 13228 

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2nd SIX MONTHS 
                   2023-2024 FRATERNAL YEAR  
 

Please keep handy for reference and scheduling. 
rev.12/24/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KofC Food Collection 

Council Meeting 

District Meeting 

*Married Couples Retreat 

*Annual Pro-Life Mass - State Council 

KofC Food Collection 

Council Meeting–*Banquet Tickets due 

ASH WEDNESDAY / PALM CROSS SALES BEGIN  

FISH FRY  

*Into The Breach Retreat 

*Benefit Knight (online) 

FISH FRY 

KofC Food Collection 

Council Meeting 

FISH FRY 

Blood Drive 

*Stations of the Cross 

*CT March for Life 

DISTRIBUTE PALM CROSSES/ SALES END 

Breakfast w/Easter Bunny / PALM SUNDAY 

*McGivney Banquet – State Council 

Holy Thursday Exposition/ Honor Guard 

Good Friday / Walk the Cross 

Good Friday / Veneration of the Cross 

*Founder’s Day 

KofC Food Collection 

Divine Mercy Sunday – Prayer Cards? 

Council Meeting/Form Election Committee/Slate Delegate Cards 

ALL RAFFLE TICKETS DUE/*STATE 

*State Convention – State Council 

KofC Food Collection /BEGIN Scholarship 

Mothers Day Breakfast 

Mother’s Day Weekend- Prayer Cards?? 

Council Meeting  

*Eucharistic Revival Pilgrimage 

*Living Rosary / Enders Island – State Council 

KofC Food Collection 

Blood Drive 

END Scholarship 

*CT Special Olympics – State Council 

*Vocations Golf Classic 

Council Meeting / Election of Officers 

NOTIFY Scholarship Winner 

Father’s Day / AWARD SCHOLARSHIP 

Armed Forces Day – Service/Prayer Cards ?? 

Breakfast / Dinner 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, January 6 

Monday, January 8 

Saturday, January ? 

Saturday, January 20 

Sunday, January 21 

Saturday, February 3 

Monday, February 12 

Begin 2/14 ASH WEDNESDAY – Close 4/12 

Friday, February 16 

Saturday, February 17 

MARCH – TBD 

Friday. March 1 

Saturday, March 2 

Monday, March 11 

Friday, March 15 

Saturday, March 16 

Sunday, March 17 

Wednesday, March 20 

Begin 2/14  ASH WEDNESDAY – Close 3/23 

Sunday, March 24 

Sunday, March 24 

Holy Thursday, March 28 – 7:00 – 10:00pm 

Good Friday, March 29 – 1:00pm 

Good Friday, March 29 – 3:00pm 

March 29 

Saturday, April 6 

Sunday, April 7 

Monday, April 8 

Wednesday, April 10/*STATE Friday April 12 

Thurs., Fri., Sat., Sun., April 19-21 

Saturday, May 4 

Sunday, May 5? 

Sunday, May 12 

Monday, May 13 

Sunday, May 18 

Sunday, May ?? 

Sunday, June 1 

Saturday, June 8 

Sunday, June 9 / Judging begins 6/10 

Weekend June 7-9 and 15/16 

Monday, June 10 

Monday, June 10 

Weekend June 14 / Judging ends 

Sunday, June 16 

Saturday, June 29 

JUNE – OPEN DATE 

Membership goal – 5 / achieved 1 

Fraternal Benefit Night – 2 / achieved 1 

* Denotes CT State Council Events 


